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Gemeindewahlen 2011

453 Cloppenburg

Wahlen der Vertretungen in den Gemeinden der Landkreise / der Region Hannover

118922

64930

54.6

1354 2.1

63576
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Gemeindewahlen 2006

115385

78446

68.0

77634

Bundestagswahl 2009

114224

62086

54.4

61188

Landtagswahl 2008

Zweitstimmen Zweitstimmen
% %

CDU 128414 67,3 223 51 133293 71.3 237 45 39825 65.142049 54.2

SPD 36729 19,2 59 13 31988 17.1 53 12 10309 16.813206 17.0

GRÜNE 8775 4,6 11 5 3679 2.0 4 1 1931 3.23905 5.0

FDP 4945 2,6 7 0 6212 3.3 11 1 4973 8.111653 15.0

DIE LINKE. 313 0,2 0 0 - 2481 4.14370 5.6

AGP - - --

BüSo - - --

CM - - --

DKP - - --

Die Konservativen - - --

ZENTRUM 419 0,2 1 0 - --

Die Friesen - - 154 0.3-

REP - - --

MDU - - --

NPD - - 538 0.9621 0.8

ödp - - 18 0.050 0.1

PBC - - 152 0.2-

Partei der Vernunft - - --

PIRATEN Niedersachsen - - -1076 1.4

RRP - - -211 0.3

WGR 11303 5,9 17 5 11888 6.4 18 6 --

EB - - --

Sonstige - 493 0,60 0 807 1,3
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